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Fony6

2227035-20
2271120-21
2226423-20
2271117-21
2270952-21
2226437-20
2227054-20
2245860-20
2271183-21
2271672-21
2271584-21
2271669-21
2217743-19
2226415-20
2271163-21
2271689-21
2270995-21
2227042-20
2271024-21
2271026-21
2217649-19
2227030-20
2285673-18
2217798-19
2271011-21
2226424-20
2245852-20
2217290-19
2245853-20
2227005-20
2217466-19
2226403-20
2226450-20
2271557-21
2271042-21
DER-20962-18
2271059-21
2226402-20
2270983-21
2271699-21
2245849-20
2271444-21
2217654-19
2296986-21
2271021-21
2271043-21
2285776-18
2271172-21
2271186-21
2271002-21
2217809-19
2289611-21
2226290-20
2271144-21
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BiactaHb

379.718
379.285
372.961
379.285
372.961
372.961
379.718
379.718
379.285
371.538
379.718
371.538
379.285
372.961
379.285
371.538
372.961
379.718
379.718
379.718
371.538
379.718
379.285
379.285
379.718
372.961
379.718
371.538
379.718
379.718
372.961
372.961
372.961
379.718
379.718
379.718
379.718
372.961
372.961
371.538
371.538
372.961
371.538
371.538
379.718
379.718
379.285
379.285
379.285
379.718
379.285
374.301
379.285
379.285

Mpwnir

11:47:17
11:47:03
11:46:21
11:53:39
11:48:27
11:48:30
11:55:05
11:55:06
11:55:43
11:54:37
12:04:51
11:57:19
12:05:21
12:00:32
12:06:45
12:00:28
12:02:40
12:09:36
12:10:04
12:10:20
12:03:16
12:11:22
12:10:58
12:11:00
12:11:26
12:06:16
12:13:04
12:06:48
12:15:50
12:16:06
12:09:38
12:10:30
12:10:33
12:17:38
12:18:57
12:18:57
12:19:03
12:13:13
12:13:14
12:12:40
12:12:45
12:14:46
12:13:46
12:13:52
12:22:25
12:22:38
12:22:17
12:22:21
12:22:42
12:23:38
12:25:00
12:20:50
12:28:09
12:28:13
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Yac nboty LWBMakictb

05:47:16
05:47:02
05:46:20
05:53:38
05:48:26
05:48:29
05:55:04
05:55:05
05:55:42
05:54:36
06:04:50
05:57:18
06:05:20
06:00:31
06:06:44
06:00:27
06:02:39
06:09:35
06:10:03
06:10:19
06:03:15
06:11:21
06:10:57
06:10:59
06:11:25
06:06:15
06:13:03
06:06:47
06:15:49
06:16:05
06:09:37
06:10:29
06:10:32
06:17:37
06:18:56
06:18:56
06:19:02
06:13:12
06:13:13
06:12:39
06:12:44
06:14:45
06:13:45
06:13:51
06:22:24
06:22:37
06:22:16
06:22:20
06:22:41
06:23:37
06:24:59
06:20:49
06:28:08
06:28:12

Kny6 Cre6HuK

Ean Koed.

(xny6)

1093.45 0.00 0.000
109294  0.00 0.000
1076.88 0.00 0.000
1072.54  0.00 0.000
107039  0.00 0.000
107024  0.00 0.000
1069.43  0.00 0.000
1069.38 0.00 0.000
106631  0.00 0.000
1047.77  0.00 0.000
1040.80  0.00 0.000
1039.85  0.00 0.000
1038.19  0.00 0.000
1034.52  0.00 0.000
1034.23 0.00 0.000
1030.76  0.00 0.000
102843  0.00 0.000
102742 0.00 0.000
1026.13  0.00 0.000
1025.39 0.00 0.000
1022.82  0.00 0.000
102253  0.00 0.000
102247  0.00 0.000
102238 0.00 0.000
102235  0.00 0.000
101832  0.00 0.000
1017.87 0.00 0.000
101296  0.00 0.000
101038 0.00 0.000
1009.66  0.00 0.000
1009.05  0.00 0.000
1006.69 0.00 0.000
1006.55  0.00 0.000
1005.56  0.00 0.000
1002.07  0.00 0.000
1002.07  0.00 0.000
1001.81  0.00 0.000
999.36 0.00 0.000
999.31 0.00 0.000
997.02 0.00 0.000
996.79 0.00 0.000
995.23 0.00 0.000
994.08 0.00 0.000
993.82 0.00 0.000
992.99 0.00 0.000
992.42 0.00 0.000
992.20 0.00 0.000
992.03 0.00 0.000
991.12 0.00 0.000
989.84 0.00 0.000
985.20 0.00 0.000
982.89 0.00 0.000
977.20 0.00 0.000
977.04 0.00 0.000

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
8.389 2.466
10.067 2.877
20.134 6.987
31.879 11.097
33.557 12.741
35.235 13.152
38.591 13.975
40.268 14.386
46.980 18.496
73.826 32.881
83.893 39.457
88.926  40.691
97.315 44.390
104.027  48.089
107.383  48.911
112416  50.966
119.128  55.487
122483 58.364
127517 60.419
129.195 61.652
132,550 64.940
135906 65.762
137584 66.173
139.262 66.584
140.940 66.995
145973  70.284
147.651  70.695
161.074  78.093
162.752  83.025
166.107  83.847
167.785  84.258
169.463  87.957
171.141  88.368
174497  89.601
189.597  97.822
191275 98.233
194.631  99.055
0.000 105.631
0.000 106.042
0.000 110.563
0.000 110.974
0.000 113.029
0.000 116.317
0.000 117.550
0.000 119.605
0.000 120.838
0.000 121.249
0.000 121.661
0.000 122.483
0.000 123.716
0.000 128.237
0.000 132.347
0.000 143.855
0.000 144.677
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Fony6oBop

Ipyumk A.P.
Maryta C.M.
KapnuH A.T.
Maryta C.M.
KapnuH A.T.
Kaprivn A.T.
Ipuumk A.P.
Ipriumk A.P.
Maryta C.M.
bab'ak T.M.
Ipyumk A.P.
Bab'sk T.M.
Maryta C.M.
KaprvH A.T.
Maryta C.M.
Bab'ak T.M.
KapnuH A.T.
Ipyumk A.P.
Ipyumk A.P.
Iprumk A.P.
Bab'ak T.M.
pyumk AP.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
Ipyumk A.P.
KapruH A.T.
pyumk A.P.
bab'ak T.M.
prupmk AP.
Ipyumk A.P.
KapnuH A.T.
Kaprivn AT.
KaprvH A.T.
pyumk A.P.
pyupmk A.P.
prumk AP.
Ipyumk A.P.
KapnuH A.T.
KaprivH A.T.
Bab'ak T.M.
bab6'sk T.M.
Kaprivn AT.
Bab'sk T.M.
bab6'ak T.M.
Ipyumk A.P.
pyumk AP.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
Ipyumk A.P.
Maryta C.M.
BonowmHcbkuii O ..
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.

Kny6

CtebHuk
CrebHumK
CrebHuk
CrebHumK
CTebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CTebHumK
CtebHuK
CtebHuk
CTebHumK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CtebHuK
CrebHumK
CrebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CtebHuK
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CrebHuk
CtebHumK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CtebHuK
CrebHumK
CrebHuk
CrebHuk
CtebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CrebHumK
CrebHuK
CtebHuk
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CtebHuk
CTebHumK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CrebHuK
CTebHumK
CrebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CtebHuK
CTebHumK
CTebHuK

CTebHuK



2271220-21 0 379.285 12:29:02  06:29:01 974.98 0.00 0.000 0.000 148.376 0 Maryta C.M. CrebHuk
2217824-19 1 379285 12:29:14 06:29:13 974.48 0.00 0.000 0.000 148.788 0 Maryta C.M. CrebHuk
2296989-21 0 371538 12:221:18 06:21:17 974.44 0.00 0.000 0.000 149.199 0 bab6'ak T.M. CrebHuK
2217484-19 0 372961 12:24:24 06:24:23 970.28 0.00 0.000 0.000 162.351 0 KapnuH A.T. CrebHuk
2217749-19 0 379.285 12:32:.07 06:32:06 967.32 0.00 0.000 0.000 170.571 0 MNaryta C.M. CrebHuk
2226256-20 0 379.285 12:33:03  06:33:02 965.02 0.00 0.000 0.000 174.270 0 Maryta C.M. CrebHuk
2217703-19 0 379.285 12:34:47 06:34:46 960.78 0.00 0.000 0.000 186.190 0 MNaryta C.M. CrebHuk
2271157-21 1 379285 12:3448 06:34:47 960.74 0.00 0.000 0.000 186.601 0 Maryta C.M. CrebHuk
2271025-21 0 379.718 12:36:18 06:36:17 958.20 0.00 0.000 0.000 190.300 O Mpyumk A.P. CrebHuk
2217267-19 1 371538 12:2845 06:28:44 955.77 0.00 0.000 0.000 199.342 0 Bab'sk T.M. CrebHuk
2289607-21 1 374301 12:31:57 06:31:56 955.01 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 BosowuHceknidi O.A.  CTebHUK
2226615-20 0 371538 12:30:10 06:30:09 952.30 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Bab'sk T.M. CrebHuk
2271159-21 0 379.285 12:40:27 06:40:26 947.19 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Maryta C.M. CrebHunk
2217771-19 0 379.285 12:40:28 06:40:27 947.15 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O MNaryta C.M. CrebHuk
2226627-20 0 371538 12:33:25 06:33:24 94443 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O bab6'ak T.M. CrebHuK
2270982-21 0 372961 12:35:33 06:35:32 942.93 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O KapnuH A.T. CrebHuk
2217451-19 0 372961 12:35:51 06:35:50 942.22 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O KapnuH AT. CrebHuK
2296995-21 0 371538 12:34:25 06:34:24 942.03 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O bab'ak T.M. CrebHuk
2285680-18 0 379.285 12:44:23 06:44:22 937.97 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Maryta C.M. CrebHuk
2271056-21 0 371538 12:36:42 06:36:41 936.61 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Bab'ak T.M. CrebHuk
2296987-21 1 371538 12:36:53  06:36:52 936.18 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Bab'ak T.M. CrebHuk
2271161-21 0 379.285 12:45:33  06:45:32 935.28 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O MNaryta C.M. CrebHuK
2271057-21 0 371538 12:38:14 06:38:13 933.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O bab'ak T.M. CrebHuk
2271142-21 0 379.285 12:53:57 06:53:56 916.30 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Maryta C.M. CrebHuk
2271171-21 1 379285 12:53:59 06:53:58 916.22 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Maryta C.M. CrebHuk
2217470-19 0 372961 12:48:.01 06:48:00 914.12 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O KapnvH AT. CrebHuk
2271697-21 1 371538 12:47:34 06:47:33 911.64 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O bab6'ak T.M. CrebHuK
2271378-21 0 372961 12:49:33 06:49:32 910.70 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O KapnvH A.T. CrebHuk
2271692-21 1 371538 12:49:36 06:49:35 907.11 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Bab'sk T.M. CrebHuK
2271155-21 0 379.285 13:00:05 07:00:04 902.92 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Maryta C.M. CrebHuk
2226634-20 1 371538 12:52:220 06:52:19 901.10 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Bab'sk T.M. CrebHuk
2270974-21 0 372961 12:54:07 06:54:06 900.65 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 KapnuH A.T. CrebHunk
2217724-19 1 379285 13:01:40 07:01:39 899.53 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O MNaryta C.M. CrebHuk
2271174-21 0 379.285 13:02:48 07:02:47 897.12 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Maryta C.M. CrebHuK
2271668-21 0 371538 12:5549 06:55:48 893.55 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O bab'ak T.M. CrebHuk
2217725-19 1 379.285 13:05:16  07:05:15 891.91 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Maryta C.M. CrebHuk
2226257-20 0 379.285 13:05:18  07:05:17 891.84 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Maryta C.M. CrebHuk
2270976-21 1 372961 12:5822 06:58:21 891.50 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O KapnvH AT CrebHuk
2271466-21 1 371538 12:57:43 06:57:42 889.49 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Bab'ak T.M. CrebHuk
2271681-21 1 371538 12:58:.06 06:58:05 888.67 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O bab'ak T.M. CrebHuk
2217288-19 0 371538 13:00:47 07:00:46 883.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Bab'sk T.M. CrebHuk
2271168-21 1 379285 13:10:50 07:10:49 880.39 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O MNaryta C.M. CrebHuk
2271185-21 0 379.285 13:11:02 07:11:01 879.98 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O Maryta C.M. CrebHuk
2217474-19 0 372961 13:03:57 07:03:56 879.76 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 KapnuH A.T. CrebHuk
2285690-18 0 379.285 13:14:.03 07:14:.02 873.86 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O MNaryta C.M. CrebHuk
2271671-21 1 371538 13:06:.00 07:05:59 872.19 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O bab6'ak T.M. CrebHuK
2271661-21 1 371538 13:06:09 07:06:08 871.88 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Bab'ak T.M. CrebHuk
2226631-20 1 371538 13:06:17 07:06:16 871.61 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Bab'sk T.M. CrebHuk
2217275-19 1 371538 13:16:06  07:16:05 851.99 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O Bab'ak T.M. CrebHuk
2271683-21 1 371538 13:18:33 07:18:32 847.23 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O Bab'sk T.M. CrebHuk
2226832-20 1 372961 13:25:03 07:25:02 838.05 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 KapnuH A.T. CrebHunk
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